Desserts*

LY

£l

Pizza*

Coconut Rice

[talian Pizza

Supreme Pizza

M exican Pizza

Hawaiian Pizza

I ndian specialties

Indian

, .

Sl
\ 3¢ 4

Madras Curry

Punjabi Curry

$11.1

$13.8

$10.7

$10.7

$13.8

$13.8



Lamm & Hahnchen

Korma

Pies

i

sl i,
@ Steak and Onion Pie

mtlliseiliiciiliten,
@ Mango Curry

Curries

i
r

.
@ Do 8203; 8203;Pyaza

LY
'l.

@ Saag 8203; 8203;Wala

r

LY
'l. Fd

o . .
@ Tikka 8203; 8203;M asala

$13.8

$13.8

$13.8

$13.8

$13.8



@ Sour 8203; 8203;Lime Curry $13.8
ovaion
@ Rogan 8203; 8203;Josh $13.8
ovaion
@ Butter 8203; 8203;Curry $13.8
@ Sindhi 8203; 8203;Chili (Spicy) $13.8

Vegetarische Subs

A .

@ [talian Sub $10.7
Hot Pies

g

@ Sausage Roall $3.5

Pizza Supermaxi @ 40 cm

RS .
@ Dinner for two $42.2



Pizza L - & 34cm

w Veggie Pizza $10.7

Beverages

S .;.-' .
@ Soft Drinks 1.25L $3.7
Coffee

- 9
. Cappuccino 538

Traditional Pizza

@ Cappriciosa Pizza $115

Entree



@ Fish 8203; 8203;Pakora $7.7
el .

@ Chicken 8203; 8203;Pakora $6.9
el

@ Vegetable 8203; 8203;Pakora $6.1
el -

@ Punjabi 8203; 8203;M ushroom 8203; $6.1
el

@ Vegetable 8203; 8203; Samosa $6.9
@ Onion 8203; 8203;Bhaji $6.1
el

@ Paneer 8203; 8203;Pakora $6.9

Vegetarian Curries

A ERED
@ Dal 8203; 8203;Makhni (V) $11.1
A ERED
@ Punjabi 8203; 8203;Dal (V) $11.1
A ERED

@ Paneer 8203; 8203;Saag (V) $12.3



@ Shahi 8203; 8203;Matar 8203; 8203;Paneer (V) $12.3
e .

@ K ofta 8203; 8203; Tikka 8203; 8203;Masala (V) $12.3
e .

@ Paneer 8203; 8203; Tikka 8203; 8203;M asala (V) $12.3
e

@ Chana 8203; 8203;Curry (V) $11.5
e .

@ Shahi 8203; 8203;Korma (V) $11.5
e

@ Dal 8203; 8203; Tadka (V) $11.1

New Zealand M eat Pies

AR .
@ Steak and Cheese Pie $3.7

Curries& #8203; & #8203;Deal

@ Combo 8203; 8203; Deal $20.7

@ Vegetarian Dinner for Two (V) $42.2



M .
@ Vegetarian Combo 8203; 8203;Deal (V)

Naan Bread and Rice

@ Chicken 8203; 8203;and 8203; 8203;Cheese Naan
@ Lamb 8203; 8203;Biryani

@ Murg 8203; 8203;Biryani

@ Shahi 8203; 8203;Biryani

@ Mushroom 8203; 8203;and 8203; 8203;Onion 8203; Rice
@ Peshwari 8203;Naan

@ Cheese 8203; and 8203; 8203; Spinach 8203;Naan
@ Cheese 8203; 8203;Naan

e

@ Cheese 8203; 8203;and 8203; 8203;Gar lic 8203; 8203;Naan

$19.2

$5.0

$13.0

$12.3

$11.5

$7.6

$3.8



@ Plain 8203; 8203;Naan

@ Garlic 8203;Naan

13" Pizza

@ BBQ 8203; 8203;Chicken Pizza
@ Spicy 8203; 8203;Veg Pizza
@ Meat 8203; 8203;L overs Pizza
@ Four 8203; 8203;Cheese Pizza
@ Fire 8203; 8203;Breather Pizza

@ Bacon 8203; 8203;Cheese 8203; 8203;Burger 8203; 8203;Pizza

Pies & Sausage Rall

oo
@ Steak and Pepper Pie

$2.7

$3.5

$13.8

$10.7

$13.8

$10.7

$11.9

$11.5



@ Steak and Curry Pie

@ Beef, Bacon, and Cheese Pie

12" Subs

@ Cheese 8203; 8203;Steak Sub

@ M eatball 8203; 8203;Sub

Uncategorized

@ Saffron Rice
@ Vindaloo (spicy)
@ Bhuna Curry
@ BLT Sub
@ Cheese Pizza

$10.7

$10.7

$13.8

$13.8

$10.7

$10.7



Pilau Rice

Margarita Pizza

Pepperoni Pizza

Aussie Pizza

Prawn Pizza

Steak and Mushroom Pie

Soft Drinks 375ml

Steak Pie

Seafood Pizza

Tandoori Pizza

$6.8

$10.7

$10.7

$11.9

$15.3

$2.3

$15.3

$12.3



